09
/2
01
8
AV
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
M
F
P/G
P/G
AV P/G F M [mm] m [g]
AV01M5F08 P M5 - 8 1.2
AV01M5M08 P - M5 8 0.8
AV0118F13 P G1/8” - 13 4
AV0118M13 P - G1/8” 13 4
AV0118F12 G G1/8” - 12 3
AV0118M12 G - G1/8” 12 2.6
AV0118F16 G G1/8” - 16 6.2
AV0118M16 G - G1/8” 16 4
AV0114F16 G G1/4” - 16 4.6
AV0114M16 G - G1/4” 16 5.4
AV
AV01M5F08 AV0118F12 AV0118F13 AV0118F16 AV0114F16
F M5 G1/8” G1/8” G1/8” G1/4”
D1 Ø2.5 Ø6 Ø2.5 Ø6 Ø6